CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Utah Code 10-3-208

¢ A o )
Full Name of Candidate: L 56 P Hy \ﬁ TRV

Office Filed For: FO\,}/ k Cl‘hf Cc unc L {

This report may be submitted in person or electronically at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org

1. Total amount from donors giving more than $50.00 $ < ; 20600
(Form "A" total from other side)

425 00

2. Total amount from donors giving $50.00 or less $

3. Total campaign expenditures $ f, g5 L(' Oi L
(Form "B" total from other side)

4. Campaign Balance $ 8 C? .03

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Park City
Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct.
I further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or making any
written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under

Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code:

g/é%/ /O/ 29 / /9

Candidate Signature// Date



ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date Name of o Amount of
§ 1 i iy
Received Contributor Mailing Address & Zip Code Contribution
7 A
[ see affached |
s i
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")
Person or
Date of Organization to ' : Amount of
Expenditure Whom Expenditure L Expenditure
was made

(/5 e T ached )
—_—




Ed Parigian - Campaign Financial Report

Itemized Contribution Report (Form "A")

Date Name
6/15/19  Hope/Sandy Melville
8/5/19 Ed Parigian (loan)
9/22/19  Bill/Diane Newland
9/23/19  Chad/Alesia Stuard
9/30/19  Holly Clark
10/1/19  John Stafsholt
10/3/19  Rob Dixon
10/4/19  Doug Parigian
10/17/19 Randy Scott
10/21/19 Debbie Stafsholt

Mailing Address

PO Box 3568, PC, UT 84060
PO Box 684148, PC, UT 84068
PO Box 396, PC, UT 84060

2892 American Saddler, PC, UT 86060
PO Box 684140, PC, UT 84068

PO Box 1993, PC, UT 84060

166 Main St, PC, UT 84060

2 Sevilla Rd, Andover, MA 01810

PO Box 683831, PC, UT 84068

PO Box 1993, PC, UT 84060

Itemized Expenditure Report (Form "B")

Date Name

712/19 Bluehost

8/1/19 PC Printink

8/4/19 Motherlode Printing

9/2/19 PC Rotary

9/4/19 Signs on the Cheap
10/3/19  PC Printink
10/10/19  Ceylan Sonmez
10/11/19  PC Printink
10/11/19  Ed Parigian
10/17/19 Park Record
various  Fundrazr/Paypal

Purpose of Expenditure
Website domain
Handouts

Sign printouts

Miner's Day parade fee
Lawn signs

Handouts

Website build
Handouts

House party supplies
Newspaper ad
Fundraising commissions

10/29/19

Amount
100.00
500.00
100.00

200.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

$2,300.00

Amount
76.54
102.32
100.00
50.00
308.34
102.32
500.00
32.66
7.34
530.00
25.45

$1,834.97




